P
a
g
e
Find us at www.keysight.com Page 1
N1501A Dielectric Probe Kit
10 MHz to 50 GHz
Swept Broadband Dielectric Measurements

e
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 15
Comparison between 85070E and N1501A model number structure
85070E products Description N1501A replacement Description Comments
85070E Dielectric probe kit N1501A Dielectric probe kit
hardware base model
N1501A-001 Walnut box Accessories are
now orderable
separately.
N1501A-003 Probe stand bracket
N1501A-004 ECal Bracket
N1501A-005 10 mm Holder
N1501A-006 Type N – 3.5 adapter
11901D 3.5 to 2.4 adapter
N1500A Materials measurement
software suite base
model
The software is
now ordered
separately from
the probe
hardware
N1500A-UL8 USB hardware key
N1500A-004 Open ended coaxial
probe method
85070E-001 Probe stand N1501A-002 Probe stand
85070E-002 High temperature
cable
N1501A-201 or
8120-6286
High temperature cable
85070E-020 High temperature
probe kit
N1501A-101 High temperature probe
kit
85070E-021 High temperature
probe upgrade kit
  Probe kits are
now orderable
separately, so
upgrade kit is no
longer required
85070E-022 20 GHz flexible
cable
N1501A-202 20 GHz flexible cable
85070E-030 Slim form probe kit N1501A-102 Slim form probe kit
85070E-031 Slim form probe
upgrade kit
N1501A-102  Probe kits are
now orderable
separately, so
upgrade kit is no
longer required
P
a
g
e
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 16
Learn more at: www.keysight.com
For more information on Keysight Technologies’ products, applications or services,
please contact your local Keysight office. The complete list is available at:
This information is subject to change without notice. © Keysight Technologies, 2015 - 2020, Published in USA, May 18, 2020, 5992-0264EN
85070E products Description N1501A replacement Description Comments
85070E-032 50 GHz flexible
cable
N1501A-203 50 GHz flexible cable
85070E-033 Slim form
replenishment kit
N1501A-103 Slim form
Replenishment kit
85070E-050 Performance
probe kit